
timetable-2023-04-157:56 #REF! 7:56 M46  GALX  Race 8

8:00 0:04 8:00 M47  USAF  Race 1

8:02 0:02 8:02 M44  USAD  Race 1

8:08 0:06 8:08 M44  USAD  Race 2

8:12 0:04 8:12 M45  USAC  Race 7

8:15 0:03 8:15 M48  USAB  Race 1

8:16 0:01 8:16 M44  USAD  Race 3

8:27 0:11 8:27 M47  USAF  Race 2

8:28 0:01 8:28 M46  GALX  Race 9

8:34 0:06 8:34 M44  USAD  Race 4

8:39 0:05 8:39 M44  USAD  Race 5

8:42 0:03 8:42 M48  USAB  Race 2

8:44 0:02 8:44 M45  USAC  Race 8

8:48 0:04 8:48 M44  USAD  Race 6

8:54 0:06 8:54 M47  USAF  Race 3

9:06 0:12 9:06 M44  USAD  Race 7

9:12 0:06 9:12 M48  USAB  Race 3

9:16 0:04 9:16 M45  USAC  Race 9

9:21 0:05 9:21 M47  USAF  Race 4

9:42 0:21 9:42 M48  USAB  Race 4

9:48 0:06 9:48 M45  USAC  Race 10

9:48 0:00 9:48 M47  USAF  Race 5

10:12 0:24 10:12 M48  USAB  Race 5

10:15 0:03 10:15 M47  USAF  Race 6

10:17 0:02 10:17 M38  RDOG  Race 1

10:32 0:15 10:32 M38  RDOG  Race 2

10:42 0:10 10:42 M37  SHPG  Race 1

10:42 0:00 10:42 M48  USAB  Race 6

10:47 0:05 10:47 M38  RDOG  Race 3

10:52 0:05 10:52 M39  ADOG  Race 1

10:57 0:05 10:57 M37  SHPG  Race 2

11:02 0:05 11:02 M38  RDOG  Race 4

11:07 0:05 11:07 M39  ADOG  Race 2

11:12 0:05 11:12 M37  SHPG  Race 3

11:12 0:00 11:12 M48  USAB  Race 7

11:17 0:05 11:17 M38  RDOG  Race 5

11:22 0:05 11:22 M39  ADOG  Race 3

11:27 0:05 11:27 M37  SHPG  Race 4

11:32 0:05 11:32 M38  RDOG  Race 6

11:35 0:03 11:35 M49  USAR  Race 1

11:37 0:02 11:37 M39  ADOG  Race 4

11:42 0:05 11:42 M37  SHPG  Race 5

11:42 0:00 11:42 M48  USAB  Race 8

11:47 0:05 11:47 M38  RDOG  Race 7

11:52 0:05 11:52 M39  ADOG  Race 5

11:57 0:05 11:57 M37  SHPG  Race 6

12:02 0:05 12:02 M38  RDOG  Race 8

12:03 0:01 12:03 M49  USAR  Race 2

12:05 M6  Canterbury JC  Race 1

12:09 0:06 12:09 M39  ADOG  Race 6

12:14 0:05 12:14 M37  SHPG  Race 7

12:17 M4  Hawkes Bay RI  Race 1

12:21 0:07 12:21 M38  RDOG  Race 9

12:26 0:05 12:26 M39  ADOG  Race 7

12:29 M2  Waikato RC  Race 1

12:31 0:05 12:31 M49  USAR  Race 3

12:34 0:03 12:34 M37  SHPG  Race 8

12:38 0:04 12:38 M38  RDOG  Race 10

12:41 M6  Canterbury JC  Race 2

12:46 0:08 12:46 M39  ADOG  Race 8

12:50 0:04 12:50 M37  SHPG  Race 9

12:53 M4  Hawkes Bay RI  Race 2

12:58 0:08 12:58 M38  RDOG  Race 11

12:59 0:01 12:59 M49  USAR  Race 4

13:02 0:03 13:02 M39  ADOG  Race 9

13:05 M2  Waikato RC  Race 2

13:09 0:07 13:09 M37  SHPG  Race 10

13:13 0:04 13:13 M38  RDOG  Race 12

13:16 M6  Canterbury JC  Race 3

13:20 0:07 13:20 M39  ADOG  Race 10

13:27 M4  Hawkes Bay RI  Race 3

13:27 0:07 13:27 M49  USAR  Race 5

13:35 M11  SYDN  Race 1 0:08 13:35 M11  SYDN  Race 1

13:43 0:08 13:43 M14  BRIS  Race 1

13:46 M2  Waikato RC  Race 3

13:54 M6  Canterbury JC  Race 4

13:55 0:12 13:55 M49  USAR  Race 6

14:02 M4  Hawkes Bay RI  Race 4

14:02 0:07 14:02 M15  ADEL  Race 1

14:10 M11  SYDN  Race 2 0:08 14:10 M11  SYDN  Race 2

14:18 0:08 14:18 M14  BRIS  Race 2

14:20 M2  Waikato RC  Race 4

14:23 0:05 14:23 M49  USAR  Race 7

14:25 M12  MLBC  Race 1 0:02 14:25 M12  MLBC  Race 1

14:30 0:05 14:30 M17  ILLA  Race 1

14:32 M6  Canterbury JC  Race 5

14:34 0:04 14:34 M18  QLDR  Race 1

14:37 0:03 14:37 M15  ADEL  Race 2

14:38 M4  Hawkes Bay RI  Race 5

14:41 0:04 14:41 M13  VICR  Race 1

14:45 M11  SYDN  Race 3

14:51 0:10 14:51 M49  USAR  Race 8

14:52 M2  Waikato RC  Race 5

14:53 0:02 14:53 M14  BRIS  Race 3

15:00 M12  MLBC  Race 2

15:02 0:09 15:02 M40  AUSN  Race 1

15:05 0:03 15:05 M17  ILLA  Race 2

15:07 M6  Canterbury JC  Race 6 3YOF (LR)

15:09 0:04 15:09 M18  QLDR  Race 2

15:12 0:03 15:12 M15  ADEL  Race 3

15:14 M4  Hawkes Bay RI  Race 6

15:16 0:04 15:16 M13  VICR  Race 2

15:20 M11  SYDN  Race 4

15:24 0:08 15:24 M16  PRTH  Race 1

15:27 M2  Waikato RC  Race 6

15:28 0:04 15:28 M14  BRIS  Race 4

15:31 0:03 15:31 M27  NSWR  Race 1

15:35 M12  MLBC  Race 3

15:37 0:06 15:37 M40  AUSN  Race 2

15:40 0:03 15:40 M17  ILLA  Race 3

15:42 M6  Canterbury JC  Race 7

15:44 0:04 15:44 M18  QLDR  Race 3

15:47 0:03 15:47 M15  ADEL  Race 4

15:50 M4  Hawkes Bay RI  Race 7 CUP (LR)

15:51 0:04 15:51 M13  VICR  Race 3

15:55 M11  SYDN  Race 5 0:04 15:55 M11  SYDN  Race 5
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15:59 0:04 15:59 M16  PRTH  Race 2

16:03 0:04 16:03 M14  BRIS  Race 5

16:03 M2  Waikato RC  Race 7

16:06 0:03 16:06 M27  NSWR  Race 2

16:07 16:07 M42  AUSI  Race 1

16:10 M12  MLBC  Race 4

16:12 0:06 16:12 M40  AUSN  Race 3

16:15 0:03 16:15 M17  ILLA  Race 4

16:17 M6  Canterbury JC  Race 8 Easter CUP (LR)

16:19 0:04 16:19 M18  QLDR  Race 4

16:22 0:03 16:22 M15  ADEL  Race 5

16:25 M4  Hawkes Bay RI  Race 8

16:26 0:04 16:26 M13  VICR  Race 4

16:30 M11  SYDN  Race 6

16:37 0:11 16:37 M16  PRTH  Race 3

16:38 M2  Waikato RC  Race 8

16:42 M14  BRIS  Race 6 0:05 16:42 M14  BRIS  Race 6

16:44 16:44 M42  AUSI  Race 2

16:46 0:04 16:46 M27  NSWR  Race 3

16:50 M12  MLBC  Race 5

16:52 0:06 16:52 M40  AUSN  Race 4

16:55 0:03 16:55 M17  ILLA  Race 5

16:57 M6  Canterbury JC  Race 9

16:59 0:04 16:59 M18  QLDR  Race 5

17:00 0:01 17:00 M19  HKNG  Race 1

17:02 M15  ADEL  Race 6

17:04 0:04 17:04 M41  WAUS  Race 1

17:06 0:02 17:06 M13  VICR  Race 5

17:10 M11  SYDN  Race 7 Champagne0:04 17:10 M11  SYDN  Race 7

17:17 0:07 17:17 M16  PRTH  Race 4

17:22 M14  BRIS  Race 7

17:24 17:24 M42  AUSI  Race 3

17:26 0:09 17:26 M27  NSWR  Race 4

17:30 M12  MLBC  Race 6

17:30 0:04 17:30 M19  HKNG  Race 2

17:34 0:04 17:34 M40  AUSN  Race 5

17:35 M17  ILLA  Race 6

17:39 0:05 17:39 M18  QLDR  Race 6

17:42 M15  ADEL  Race 7

17:44 0:05 17:44 M41  WAUS  Race 2

17:46 0:02 17:46 M13  VICR  Race 6

17:50 M11  SYDN  Race 8 All Aged 0:04 17:50 M11  SYDN  Race 8

17:57 0:07 17:57 M16  PRTH  Race 5

18:00 0:03 18:00 M19  HKNG  Race 3

18:02 M14  BRIS  Race 8

18:04 18:04 M42  AUSI  Race 4

18:06 0:06 18:06 M27  NSWR  Race 5

18:08 0:02 18:08 M43  NQLD  Race 1

18:10 M12  MLBC  Race 7

18:13 0:05 18:13 M40  AUSN  Race 6

18:15 M17  ILLA  Race 7 0:02 18:15 M17  ILLA  Race 7

18:19 0:04 18:19 M18  QLDR  Race 7

18:22 M15  ADEL  Race 8

18:24 0:05 18:24 M41  WAUS  Race 3

18:26 0:02 18:26 M13  VICR  Race 7

18:30 M11  SYDN  Race 9

18:30 0:04 18:30 M19  HKNG  Race 4

18:34 M16  PRTH  Race 6 0:04 18:34 M16  PRTH  Race 6

18:38 M14  BRIS  Race 9

18:39 18:39 M42  AUSI  Race 5

18:41 0:07 18:41 M27  NSWR  Race 6

18:43 0:02 18:43 M43  NQLD  Race 2

18:45 M12  MLBC  Race 8

18:48 0:05 18:48 M40  AUSN  Race 7

18:50 M17  ILLA  Race 8 0:02 18:50 M17  ILLA  Race 8

18:54 0:04 18:54 M18  QLDR  Race 8

18:57 M15  ADEL  Race 9

19:00 0:06 19:00 M41  WAUS  Race 4

19:01 0:01 19:01 M13  VICR  Race 8

19:05 0:04 19:05 M19  HKNG  Race 5

19:05 M11  SYDN  Race 10

19:13 M16  PRTH  Race 7 0:08 19:13 M16  PRTH  Race 7

19:16 19:16 M42  AUSI  Race 6

19:20 M12  MLBC  Race 9

19:24 0:11 19:24 M32  HDOG  Race 1

19:27 M43  NQLD  Race 3

19:29 0:05 19:29 M22  MLBT  Race 1

19:31 M30  NSWG  Race 1

19:34 M15  ADEL  Race 10

19:35 0:06 19:35 M19  HKNG  Race 6

19:38 M24  BRST  Race 1

19:40 0:05 19:40 M41  WAUS  Race 5

19:43 M21  SYDT  Race 1

19:45 0:05 19:45 M32  HDOG  Race 2

19:50 M16  PRTH  Race 8 QUOKKA

19:52 0:07 19:52 M30  NSWG  Race 2

19:55 M22  MLBT  Race 2 0:03 19:55 M22  MLBT  Race 2

19:55 19:55 M42  AUSI  Race 7

20:00 M43  NQLD  Race 4

20:00 0:05 20:00 M28  KORA  Race 8

20:05 0:05 20:05 M19  HKNG  Race 7

20:06 M32  HDOG  Race 3

20:09 M31  SYDG  Race 1

20:10 0:05 20:10 M41  WAUS  Race 6

20:12 M24  BRST  Race 2

20:17 0:07 20:17 M30  NSWG  Race 3

20:20 M21  SYDT  Race 2

20:22 0:05 20:22 M32  HDOG  Race 4

20:25 M16  PRTH  Race 9 0:03 20:25 M16  PRTH  Race 9

20:28 M22  MLBT  Race 3

20:30 0:05 20:30 M28  KORA  Race 9

20:32 M31  SYDG  Race 2

20:35 0:05 20:35 M19  HKNG  Race 8

20:39 0:04 20:39 M30  NSWG  Race 4

20:40 M43  NQLD  Race 5

20:42 0:03 20:42 M32  HDOG  Race 5

20:44 M24  BRST  Race 3

20:45 0:03 20:45 M41  WAUS  Race 7

20:49 0:04 20:49 M33  MLBG  Race 1

20:52 M21  SYDT  Race 3

20:54 0:05 20:54 M30  NSWG  Race 5

20:57 M31  SYDG  Race 3

20:59 0:05 20:59 M32  HDOG  Race 6

21:00 M16  PRTH  Race 10

21:00 0:01 21:00 M28  KORA  Race 10
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21:03 M22  MLBT  Race 4

21:05 0:05 21:05 M35  NEWG  Race 1

21:08 M33  MLBG  Race 2

21:10 0:05 21:10 M19  HKNG  Race 9

21:11 M34  IDOG  Race 1

21:13 M24  BRST  Race 4

21:14 0:04 21:14 M30  NSWG  Race 6

21:17 0:03 21:17 M31  SYDG  Race 4

21:20 M43  NQLD  Race 6

21:20 0:03 21:20 M32  HDOG  Race 7

21:23 0:03 21:23 M35  NEWG  Race 2

21:24 M21  SYDT  Race 4

21:25 0:02 21:25 M50  GAUL  Race 1

21:29 M33  MLBG  Race 3

21:32 0:07 21:32 M34  IDOG  Race 2

21:35 M30  NSWG  Race 7

21:35 0:03 21:35 M29  SAFR  Race 1

21:38 M31  SYDG  Race 5

21:40 M22  MLBT  Race 5

21:43 0:08 21:43 M32  HDOG  Race 8

21:45 0:02 21:45 M19  HKNG  Race 10

21:46 M35  NEWG  Race 3

21:49 M24  BRST  Race 5

21:51 0:06 21:51 M34  IDOG  Race 3

21:54 0:03 21:54 M33  MLBG  Race 4

21:55 21:55 M50  GAUL  Race 2

21:57 M43  NQLD  Race 7

21:59 0:05 21:59 M30  NSWG  Race 8

22:02 0:03 22:02 M31  SYDG  Race 6

22:04 M21  SYDT  Race 5

22:05 0:03 22:05 M32  HDOG  Race 9

22:09 M35  NEWG  Race 4

22:10 0:05 22:10 M29  SAFR  Race 2

22:12 M33  MLBG  Race 5

22:15 M22  MLBT  Race 6

22:16 0:06 22:16 M34  IDOG  Race 4

22:19 0:03 22:19 M30  NSWG  Race 9

22:20 M24  BRST  Race 6

22:22 0:03 22:22 M32  HDOG  Race 10

22:25 M31  SYDG  Race 7

22:25 0:03 22:25 M50  GAUL  Race 3

22:28 M43  NQLD  Race 8

22:30 0:05 22:30 M35  NEWG  Race 5

22:32 M21  SYDT  Race 6

22:33 0:03 22:33 M34  IDOG  Race 5

22:37 M33  MLBG  Race 6

22:40 M30  NSWG  Race 10

22:40 0:07 22:40 M29  SAFR  Race 3

22:43 0:03 22:43 M32  HDOG  Race 11

22:45 M22  MLBT  Race 7

22:47 0:04 22:47 M35  NEWG  Race 6

22:50 0:03 22:50 M31  SYDG  Race 8

22:52 M24  BRST  Race 7

22:53 0:03 22:53 M34  IDOG  Race 6

22:55 0:02 22:55 M50  GAUL  Race 4

22:57 M33  MLBG  Race 7

23:00 M43  NQLD  Race 9

23:01 0:06 23:01 M30  NSWG  Race 11

23:04 M36  CTNG  Race 1

23:06 0:05 23:06 M32  HDOG  Race 12

23:07 M21  SYDT  Race 7

23:09 0:03 23:09 M35  NEWG  Race 7

23:12 0:03 23:12 M31  SYDG  Race 9

23:15 M34  IDOG  Race 7

23:15 0:03 23:15 M29  SAFR  Race 4

23:18 M33  MLBG  Race 8

23:21 M22  MLBT  Race 8

23:23 0:08 23:23 M30  NSWG  Race 12

23:26 M36  CTNG  Race 2

23:28 M24  BRST  Race 8

23:29 0:06 23:29 M35  NEWG  Race 8

23:33 M34  IDOG  Race 8

23:36 0:07 23:36 M31  SYDG  Race 10

23:38 M21  SYDT  Race 8

23:43 0:07 23:43 M50  GAUL  Race 5

23:43 M33  MLBG  Race 9

23:45 0:02 23:45 M54  BRIT  Race 1

23:46 M36  CTNG  Race 3

23:48 M22  MLBT  Race 9

23:50 23:50 M29  SAFR  Race 5

23:53 0:08 23:53 M35  NEWG  Race 9

23:56 0:03 23:56 M34  IDOG  Race 9

23:59 M31  SYDG  Race 11

0:00 0:04 0:00 M53  GRBR  Race 1

0:01 M24  BRST  Race 9

0:06 0:06 0:06 M33  MLBG  Race 10

0:09 M36  CTNG  Race 4

0:12 0:06 0:12 M34  IDOG  Race 10

0:15 M35  NEWG  Race 10

0:16 0:04 0:16 M50  GAUL  Race 6

0:18 M22  MLBT  Race 10

0:20 0:04 0:20 M54  BRIT  Race 2

0:23 M33  MLBG  Race 11

0:25 0:05 0:25 M29  SAFR  Race 6

0:26 M24  BRST  Race 10

0:30 0:05 0:30 M55  GBTR  Race 1

0:31 M34  IDOG  Race 11

0:34 M36  CTNG  Race 5

0:35 0:05 0:35 M53  GRBR  Race 2

0:37 M35  NEWG  Race 11

0:41 M33  MLBG  Race 12

0:45 0:10 0:45 M52  ENGR  Race 1

0:50 0:05 0:50 M50  GAUL  Race 7

0:51 M22  MLBT  Race 11

0:55 M36  CTNG  Race 6

0:55 0:05 0:55 M54  BRIT  Race 3

0:58 M35  NEWG  Race 12

1:00 0:05 1:00 M29  SAFR  Race 7

1:05 0:05 1:05 M55  GBTR  Race 2

1:12 0:07 1:12 M36  CTNG  Race 7

1:15 0:03 1:15 M53  GRBR  Race 3

1:25 0:10 1:25 M52  ENGR  Race 2

1:32 0:07 1:32 M50  GAUL  Race 8

1:35 1:35 M54  BRIT  Race 4

1:37 0:05 1:37 M36  CTNG  Race 8
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1:40 0:03 1:40 M29  SAFR  Race 8

1:45 0:05 1:45 M55  GBTR  Race 3

1:50 0:05 1:50 M53  GRBR  Race 4

1:56 0:06 1:56 M36  CTNG  Race 9

2:00 0:04 2:00 M52  ENGR  Race 3

2:06 0:06 2:06 M51  FRNC  Race 1

2:10 2:10 M54  BRIT  Race 5

2:12 0:06 2:12 M36  CTNG  Race 10

2:15 0:03 2:15 M29  SAFR  Race 9

2:20 0:05 2:20 M55  GBTR  Race 4

2:25 0:05 2:25 M53  GRBR  Race 5

2:32 0:07 2:32 M36  CTNG  Race 11

2:35 0:03 2:35 M52  ENGR  Race 4

2:40 2:40 M51  FRNC  Race 2

2:45 2:45 M54  BRIT  Race 6

2:47 0:12 2:47 M36  CTNG  Race 12

2:50 0:03 2:50 M29  SAFR  Race 10

2:55 0:05 2:55 M55  GBTR  Race 5

3:00 0:05 3:00 M53  GRBR  Race 6

3:14 3:14 M51  FRNC  Race 3

3:15 0:15 3:15 M52  ENGR  Race 5

3:22 0:07 3:22 M54  BRIT  Race 7

4:15 0:53 4:15 M52  ENGR  Race 6

5:20 1:05 5:20 M52  ENGR  Race 7

###### 21:06 M25  SAUT  Race 1 21:06 M25  SAUT  Race 1

0:26 21:32 M25  SAUT  Race 2 21:32 M25  SAUT  Race 2

0:36 22:08 M25  SAUT  Race 3 22:08 M25  SAUT  Race 3

0:32 22:40 M25  SAUT  Race 4 22:40 M25  SAUT  Race 4

0:34 23:14 M25  SAUT  Race 5 23:14 M25  SAUT  Race 5

0:31 23:45 M25  SAUT  Race 6 23:45 M25  SAUT  Race 6

0:27 0:12 M25  SAUT  Race 7 0:12 M25  SAUT  Race 7

0:27 0:39 M25  SAUT  Race 8 0:39 M25  SAUT  Race 8

0:32 1:11 M25  SAUT  Race 9 1:11 M25  SAUT  Race 9

5:00 M45  USAC  Race 1

4:25 M46  GALX  Race 1


